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Monday, Nov. 16 Tuesday, Nov. 17 Wednesday, Nov. 18 Thursday , Nov. 19

Monday, Nov. 23 Tuesday, Nov. 24 Wednesday, Nov. 25 Thursday , Nov. 26

Monday, Nov. 30 Tuesday, Dec.1 Wednesday, Dec. 2 Thursday , Dec. 3

Monday, Dec. 7 Tuesday, Dec. 8 Wednesday, Dec. 9 Thursday , Dec. 10
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TRANSFER NOW FOR SPRING 2010!

Learn from industry professionals!
Experience small classes 
State-of-the-art facilities 

Build your portfolio 

TAKE CLASSES ONLINE OR  
IN SAN FRANCISCO

EARN YOUR AA, BA, BFA, MA, MFA, OR  
M-ARCH ACCREDITED DEGREE IN

1.800.544.2787 
WWW.ACADEMYART.EDU

*Degree program not yet available online.
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Develop the creative skills you need to 
meet tomorrow’s challenges:
INNOVATIVE THINKING & MAKING.

SAIC encourages investigation that is 
multidisciplinary, collaborative, and 
experimental. 

WITH AN SAIC EDUCATION,
YOU CAN DO ANYTHING.

APPLY NOW! 
SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS: January 28
www.saic.edu/ugapp
800.232.7242  |  admiss@saic.edu
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Mon. - Sat. 11 a.m. - 10 p.m.
Sun. 11 a.m. - 9 p.m.

Lunch & Dinner

408-873-1600
fax 408-873-1614

Ask for free student beverage



      DON’T put your education
                             on hold

WHY AIB?
Freeze your tuition by attending full-time

Associate & Bachelor’s degrees available

Scholarships and fi nancial aid for new & transfer students

ONLINE degree programs
well-respected business college

for nearly 90 years!

New terms begin every 11-weeks: 
30  S 8 S Fall ’10  September

you! 
T plete your

ONLINE B elor’s degree in 
A oouunnttingg or Business Administraattiioonn.

AIB College of Business    |    Des Moines, IA    |    www.aib.edu   |    515-246-5358   |    800-444-1921

  1 “AIB College of Business”
  1 follow @AIBCollege 

CHECK OUT VIDEO LA VOZ AT HTTP://WWW.LAVOZDEANZA.COM







It is still possible to transfer for Spring 2010
to Notre Dame de Namur University.

COLLEGE IS HARD ENOUGH.
TRANSFERRING 
SHOULDN’T BE.

1500 Ralston Avenue, Belmont CA 94002    (650) 508-3600    www.ndnu.edu

We understand that transferring to a new college can be challenging. That’s why, 
in addition to smaller classes and personal attention, we go the extra yard to make 

the transition simple. Check out the NDNU campus. Take a tour, have 
transcripts reviewed and get an overview of the transfer process. 

We’re ready when you are and we can get you started now.

Accepting applications for Spring 2010
To get more information or RSVP visit

www.NDNU.edu or call (650)508-3600.

The University of Values
 An Affi liate of the National University System


